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KE Tanggal Materi Jam Mulai Jam Selesai Mhs. Hadir Paraf Dosen

1 2021-09-17 MODALS 1 : CAN AND COULD ( REQUEST AND OFFERS) 18:30:00 17:54:36 40

2 2021-09-24 MODALS 2 : Must, Need to, Have to, Should 18:30:00 21:00:00 39

3 2021-10-01 Unit 3: Companies & Simple Present & Present Continous 18:30:00 20:59:28 40

4 2021-10-01 Unit 4 : Great Ideas & Simple Past Tense/Past Continuous Tenses 18:30:00 20:59:30 40

5 2021-10-08 Unit 5 : Stress & Present/Past Perfect Tenses 18:30:00 21:00:00 43

6 2021-10-15 Unit 6 : Entertaining & Adjectives 18:30:00 18:06:03 43

7 2021-10-29 Unit 7: Marketing & Adjectives 18:30:00 18:54:07 43

8 2021-11-05 Unit 8: Planning & Future Tenses 18:30:00 21:00:00 42

9 2021-11-12 Ujian Tengah Semester 19:00:00 17:55:32 43

10 2021-12-03 Unit 9: Managing People & Conditionals 18:30:00 21:00:00 42

11 2021-12-10 Unit 10 : Conflict & Passive Voice 18:30:00 21:00:00 42

12 2021-12-10 Unit 12 New Business & Time Clauses 18:30:00 21:06:38 40

13 2021-12-17 Unit 13 Products & Reported Speech 18:30:00 21:06:46 40





























14 2021-12-24 Questions: Yes/No Questions & Open Questions 18:49:28 00:00:00 43

15 2021-12-31 Time Clauses: When, Until, while, as soon as 19:00:00 21:00:00 43

16 2022-01-21 Ujian Akhir Semester 00:00:19 21:00:00 41

Ketua Program Studi,

SUSANTI WIDHIASTUTI, Dr., M.M.
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No NIM Nama Mahasiswa
TANGGAL KEHADIRAN

2021-09-17 2021-09-24 2021-10-01 2021-10-01 2021-10-08 2021-10-15 2021-10-29 2021-11-05 2021-11-12 2021-12-03 2021-12-10 2021-12-10 2021-12-17 2021-12-24 2021-12-31 2022-01-21 Jml

1 2019522540 DEA DINDA FORINA PUTRI A A A A H H H H H A A H H H H A 9

2 2021511127 YANTI MUSLIHA H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16

3 2021511145 DESTI NATALIA H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16

4 2021511159 WIDYANINGSIH H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16

5 2021511184 GHINA FADILLA H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16

6 2021511189 DEBI JULIANTI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16

7 2021511192 JOKO JULIANTO H H H H H H H H H H H A A H H H 14

8 2021511193 NASHRULLOH AWALUDDIN H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H A 15

9 2021511196 RIRIN EFILIYAN H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16

10 2021511197 SARA ADRIANI MULYA H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16

11 2021511201 BONDAN PRAKOSO H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16

12 2021511202 CICI KHOERIAH HAPSARI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16

13 2021511204 NISRINA LAILA SUKMAWANTI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16

14 2021511208 SELVA MARLINA A A H H H H H H H H H A A H H H 12

15 2021511209 MOH. NUR FAISAL H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16

16 2021511211 CHATLEEN DEBORA TENGKER H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16

17 2021511225 SALDAH NUR PEBRIANA A A H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 14



18 2021511241 IRA PUTRI TALIA H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16

19 2021511242 KARLINA GEMA FITRIANDIYANI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16

20 2021511263 TOBIAZ MATTHEW ANDERIYAN H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16

21 2021511269 ADELHEID SENGGO H H A A H H H H H H H H H H H H 14

22 2021511276 MOHAMAD YOGA RAHARJA H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16

23 2021511280 NABILA MAULIDIAH H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16

24 2021511282 MELAN LISTI HONIAH H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16

25 2021511284 BUNGA ZAHRA SATRIANI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16

26 2021511287 TASYA NABILAH CANDRANINGTYAS H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16

27 2021511295 ANNISA AGUSTIN H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16

28 2021511298 FRANSINA MELATUNAN H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16

29 2021511302 ARI WAHYUNINGSIH H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16

30 2021511304 AYU FITRIA NINGRUM H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16

31 2021511305 EMI TRIANI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16

32 2021511314 DINA NUR FAJRI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16

33 2021511316 WAHYU HADI RAMADAN H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16

34 2021511323 PARTI SANTI LUAHAMBOWO H A H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 15

35 2021511327 SINTIA VERONISA H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16

36 2021511331 APRILIYA PUTRI ANGRAINI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16

37 2021511335 DEANA MAHARANI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16

38 2021511338 ABEL NICOLAUS SIPAHUTAR A A A A H H H A H H H H H H H H 11

39 2021511340 THESIA PRICILIA H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16

40 2021511342 GILANG RAMADAN H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16

41 2021511350 TASRINGAH H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16

42 2021511351 FARUNDA DARADINANTI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16

43 2021511352 MAJEN MARWAN A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0

44 2021512315 ARDHI DIAN H H H H H H H H H H H A A H H H 14
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No NIM Nama Mahasiswa Kehadiran Tugas UTS UAS Total Skor Nilai Akhir

1 2019522540 DEA DINDA FORINA PUTRI 56 70 80 70 71 B

2 2021511127 YANTI MUSLIHA 100 90 80 55 77 B+

3 2021511145 DESTI NATALIA 100 85 65 50 71 B

4 2021511159 WIDYANINGSIH 100 80 65 50 69 B-

5 2021511184 GHINA FADILLA 100 90 70 59 77 B+

6 2021511189 DEBI JULIANTI 100 85 75 59 76 B+

7 2021511192 JOKO JULIANTO 88 80 80 45 69 B-

8 2021511193 NASHRULLOH AWALUDDIN 94 80 0 55 57 C

9 2021511196 RIRIN EFILIYAN 100 85 70 55 73 B

10 2021511197 SARA ADRIANI MULYA 100 90 80 75 84 A-

11 2021511201 BONDAN PRAKOSO 100 85 70 55 73 B

12 2021511202 CICI KHOERIAH HAPSARI 100 90 65 70 79 B+

13 2021511204 NISRINA LAILA SUKMAWANTI 100 80 65 65 74 B

14 2021511208 SELVA MARLINA 75 80 65 55 68 B-

15 2021511209 MOH. NUR FAISAL 100 85 70 59 75 B+

16 2021511211 CHATLEEN DEBORA TENGKER 100 90 75 55 76 B+

17 2021511225 SALDAH NUR PEBRIANA 88 90 85 75 84 A-

18 2021511241 IRA PUTRI TALIA 100 85 80 55 75 B+



19 2021511242 KARLINA GEMA FITRIANDIYANI 100 85 65 75 79 B+

20 2021511263 TOBIAZ MATTHEW ANDERIYAN 100 90 75 55 76 B+

21 2021511269 ADELHEID SENGGO 88 70 0 0 34 E

22 2021511276 MOHAMAD YOGA RAHARJA 100 90 85 70 83 A-

23 2021511280 NABILA MAULIDIAH 100 80 50 59 69 B-

24 2021511282 MELAN LISTI HONIAH 100 85 65 65 76 B+

25 2021511284 BUNGA ZAHRA SATRIANI 100 80 65 59 72 B

26 2021511287 TASYA NABILAH CANDRANINGTYAS 100 90 70 60 77 B+

27 2021511295 ANNISA AGUSTIN 100 90 75 55 76 B+

28 2021511298 FRANSINA MELATUNAN 100 85 64 60 74 B

29 2021511302 ARI WAHYUNINGSIH 100 85 80 55 75 B+

30 2021511304 AYU FITRIA NINGRUM 100 90 70 75 82 A-

31 2021511305 EMI TRIANI 100 90 80 45 74 B

32 2021511314 DINA NUR FAJRI 100 80 70 0 52 C-

33 2021511316 WAHYU HADI RAMADAN 100 85 65 55 72 B

34 2021511323 PARTI SANTI LUAHAMBOWO 94 80 60 40 64 C+

35 2021511327 SINTIA VERONISA 100 90 80 75 84 A-

36 2021511331 APRILIYA PUTRI ANGRAINI 100 90 75 59 78 B+

37 2021511335 DEANA MAHARANI 100 90 70 70 80 A-

38 2021511338 ABEL NICOLAUS SIPAHUTAR 69 80 70 65 72 B

39 2021511340 THESIA PRICILIA 100 90 70 95 89 A-

40 2021511342 GILANG RAMADAN 100 85 70 45 70 B

41 2021511350 TASRINGAH 100 90 80 65 81 A-

42 2021511351 FARUNDA DARADINANTI 100 90 70 55 75 B+

43 2021511352 MAJEN MARWAN 0 0 0 0 0

44 2021512315 ARDHI DIAN 88 80 40 30 56 C

Dosen,



MERYATI, Dra., MM




